DATASHEET
Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange,
2.0mm, 30m
This datasheet was created automatically on 20-05-2024 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0

Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 3/3
Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung Length Längentoleranz
O0320.0,50 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 0.5m 0.5 m ±5 %
O0320.1 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 1m 1.0 m ±5 %
O0320.2 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 2m 2.0 m ±5 %
O0320.3 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 3m 3.0 m ±5 %
O0320.5 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 5m 5.0 m ±5 %
O0320.7,5 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 7.5m 7.5 m ±5 %
O0320.10 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 10m 10.0 m ±5 %
O0320.15 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 15m 15.0 m ±5 %
O0320.20 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 20m 20.0 m ±5 %
O0320.25 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 25m 25.0 m ±5 %
O0320.30 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 30m 30.0 m ±5 %
O0320.35 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 35m 35.0 m ±5 %
O0320.40 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 40m 40.0 m ±5 %
O0320.45 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 45m 45.0 m ±5 %
O0320.50 Duplex Jumper LC-SC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, orange, 2.0mm, 50m 50.0 m ±5 %
Drawings